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Tournament LFF Independence Cup 2018 - U-16

Match EPS - Latvia A

Score 0 - 5

Date 03.08.2018 16:30

Venue Stadions Iecava

EPS Latvia A

Starting

#13 Emil Karonen #4 Kārlis Vilnis

#15 Eliel Ollikainen #5 Maksims Robčenko

#18 Akseli Niska #15 Maksims Fjodorovs

#31 Felix Antikainen #16 Andrejs Kļancevičs

#75 Oscar Björkman #18 Ņikita Šarigins

#7 Oliver Nissinen #3 Jegors Novikovs

#19 Théo Olivès #10 Lukass Vapne

#30 Mikael Wahlberg #13 Artūrs Ostapenko

#45 Elliot Seire #14 Artjoms Puzirevskis

#58 Kaius Bister #17 Niklāvs Konrāds Skrinda

#99 Cameron Seire #22 Edvards Servuds

Substitutes

#6 Elmo Heiliö #7 Alekss Andersons

#8 Tuomas Laukala #8 Ričards Dāvids Ceds

#11 Oskar Jansén #9 Kristiāns Kaušelis

#26 Hugo Hongisto #11 Ričards Bušmeistars

#48 Juri Zamorin #20 Arturs Navicks

#53 Juho Pitkänen #21 Daniels Činajevs

#55 Max Eklund #12 Klāvs Aleksandrs Bluķis



Match events

Event Team name Player name

Goal Latvia A [#14] Artjoms Puzirevskis

Goal Latvia A [#10] Lukass Vapne

Substitution EPS IN [#26]Hugo Hongisto
OUT [#45]Elliot Seire

Substitution EPS IN [#53]Juho Pitkänen
OUT [#99]Cameron Seire

Substitution EPS IN [#11]Oskar Jansén
OUT [#19]Théo Olivès

Substitution EPS IN [#6]Elmo Heiliö
OUT [#30]Mikael Wahlberg

Substitution EPS IN [#8]Tuomas Laukala
OUT [#58]Kaius Bister

Substitution Latvia A IN [#21]Daniels Činajevs
OUT [#17]Niklāvs Konrāds Skrinda

Substitution Latvia A IN [#7]Alekss Andersons
OUT [#22]Edvards Servuds

Substitution Latvia A IN [#9]Kristiāns Kaušelis
OUT [#14]Artjoms Puzirevskis

Substitution EPS IN [#48]Juri Zamorin
OUT [#7]Oliver Nissinen

Substitution Latvia A IN [#20]Arturs Navicks
OUT [#13]Artūrs Ostapenko

Goal Latvia A [#20] Arturs Navicks

Substitution Latvia A IN [#11]Ričards Bušmeistars
OUT [#10]Lukass Vapne

Substitution Latvia A IN [#8]Ričards Dāvids Ceds
OUT [#3]Jegors Novikovs

Goal Latvia A [#9] Kristiāns Kaušelis

Goal Latvia A [#4] Kārlis Vilnis


